Division
L1 Junior
L1 Tiny

L1 Junior

L1 Mini
L1 Junior
L1 Mini
L1 Junior
L1 Mini
L1 Junior
L1-U19
L1 Junior
L1 Youth
L2 Senior
L1 Youth

L1 Youth

L2 Senior
L3 Junior - Small

L2 Senior

L3 Junior - Small
L2 Senior

L3 Junior - Small
L2 Senior

L3 Junior - Medium
L2 Senior

L3 Senior - Medium

L2 Junior - Small

L3 Senior - Medium
L2 Junior - Small
L3 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Small
L3 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Small
L3 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium

Nation's Choice - Wisconsin Dells - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Program

Green Bay Elite All-Stars
KCK Wildfire

Platinum Athletics

Wildcats Cheer Pride
ICE

Dakota Spirit

Wicked Elite

Green Bay Elite All-Stars
Northern Elite

Planet Spirit

Beyond All Stars
GymTyme lllinois
Northern Elite
Wildcats Cheer Pride
BREAK

Platinum Athletics

ICE
Platinum Athletics

GymTyme lllinois
Northern Elite
Planet Spirit

ICE

The Stingray Allstars
Beyond All Stars
Platinum Athletics

Dakota Spirit
BREAK
Platinum Athletics

Wildcats Cheer Pride
Northern Elite

Planet Spirit

Green Bay Elite All-Stars
GymTyme lllinois
Beyond All Stars

The Stingray Allstars
Wicked Elite

December 11 - Africa Ballroom

Team Name
Teal

Teal

Shine

Tlgers
Crystals
Atomic
Malefic Monarchs
Rogue
Chaos
SUNS
DIVINE
Bettys
Fury
Jags
Break
Sparkle

Moonlight
Steel

Spark
Rampage
Rain

Glacier Girls
Lava Ladies
CRUSH
Diamonds

Eclipse
Break
Frost

Cheetahs
Riptide
Freeze
Sapphire
Secret
BLISS
Phoenix

Evil Queens

City
De Pere

Brookings

Maryland
Heights

Lansing
Naperville
Sioux Falls
Roscoe
De Pere
Bloomington
Minneapolis
Omaha
Lockport
Bloomington
Lansing

Maryland
Heights

Naperville

Maryland
Heights

Lockport
Bloomington
Minneapolis

Naperville

Sussex

Omaha

Maryland
Heights
Sioux Falls

Maryland
Heights

Lansing
Bloomington
Minneapolis

De Pere

Lockport

Omaha

Sussex

Roscoe

12/09/2021 07:12 PM EST

MO

Ml
MN
MN
wi

NE
wi

State Check-In

7:20 AM
7:23 AM
7:27 AM

7:30 AM
7:34 AM
7:37 AM
7:41 AM
7:44 AM
7:48 AM
7:51 AM
7:55 AM
7:58 AM
8:02 AM
8:05 AM

8:23 AM

8:26 AM
8:30 AM

8:33 AM
8:37 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:47 AM
8:51 AM
8:54 AM

8:58 AM

9:15 AM

9:19 AM
9:22 AM
9:26 AM
9:29 AM
9:33 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:43 AM

Stretch
Mat
7:25 AM
7:28 AM
7:32 AM

7:35 AM
7:39 AM
7:42 AM
7:46 AM
7:49 AM
7:53 AM
7:56 AM
8:00 AM
8:03 AM
8:07 AM
8:10 AM

8:28 AM

8:31 AM
8:35 AM

8:38 AM
8:42 AM
8:45 AM
8:49 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
8:59 AM

9:03 AM

9:20 AM

9:24 AM
9:27 AM
9:31 AM
9:34 AM
9:38 AM
9:41 AM
9:45 AM
9:48 AM

Spring
Strip
7:32 AM
7:35 AM
7:39 AM

7:42 AM
7:46 AM
7:49 AM
7:53 AM
7:56 AM
8:00 AM
8:03 AM
8:07 AM
8:10 AM
8:14 AM
8:17 AM

8:35 AM

8:38 AM
8:42 AM

8:45 AM
8:49 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
8:59 AM
9:03 AM
9:06 AM

9:10 AM

9:27 AM

9:31 AM
9:34 AM
9:38 AM
9:41 AM
9:45 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:55 AM

Full Spring
Floor
7:39 AM
7:42 AM
7:46 AM

7:49 AM
7:53 AM
7:56 AM
8:00 AM
8:03 AM
8:07 AM
8:10 AM
8:14 AM
8:17 AM
8:21 AM
8:24 AM

8:42 AM

8:45 AM
8:49 AM

8:52 AM
8:56 AM
8:59 AM
9:03 AM
9:06 AM
9:10 AM
9:13 AM

9:17 AM

9:34 AM

9:38 AM
9:41 AM
9:45 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:55 AM
9:59 AM
10:02 AM

Kalahari Resort

Walk Compete
7:46 AM 8:00 AM
7:49 AM 8:03 AM
7:53 AM 8:07 AM

7:56 AM 8:10 AM
8:00 AM 8:14 AM
8:03 AM 8:17 AM
8:07 AM 8:21 AM
8:10 AM 8:24 AM
8:14 AM 8:28 AM
8:17 AM 8:31 AM
8:21 AM 8:35 AM
8:24 AM 8:38 AM
8:28 AM 8:42 AM
8:31 AM 8:45 AM

8:49 AM
8:49 AM 9:03 AM

8:52 AM 9:06 AM
8:56 AM 9:10 AM

8:59 AM 9:13 AM
9:03AM 9:17 AM
9:06 AM  9:20 AM
9:10AM  9:24 AM
9:13 AM  9:27 AM
9:17 AM  9:31 AM
9:20 AM  9:34 AM

9:24 AM  9:38 AM
9:41 AM
9:41 AM  9:55 AM

9:45 AM  9:59 AM
9:48 AM 10:02 AM
9:52 AM 10:06 AM
9:55 AM 10:09 AM
9:59 AM 10:13 AM
10:02 AM 10:16 AM
10:06 AM 10:20 AM
10:09 AM 10:23 AM

my'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L2 Junior - Medium
L3 Senior Coed
L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Medium
L3 Senior - Small
L2 Junior - Medium
L3 Senior - Small

L2 -U17
L2 Youth
L3 - U19 Coed
L2 Youth
L4 - U19 Coed
L2 Youth
L4 - U19 Coed
L5 Junior

L5 Junior

L3 Youth

L5 Senior Open Coed
L3 Youth

L5 Senior Open

L3 Youth

L5 Senior

L5 Senior

L3 Youth
L5 Senior Coed

L5 Senior Coed

L1 Junior

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall

Nation's Choice - Wisconsin Dells - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Program

BREAK

Planet Spirit
Northern Elite
GymTyme lllinois
BREAK

Wildcats Cheer Pride
GymTyme lllinois
Dakota Spirit
Wicked Elite
BREAK

Inspire Athletics
ICE

ICE

GymTyme lllinois
GymTyme lllinois
The Stingray Allstars
Wicked Elite

ICE

BREAK

Wildcats Cheer Pride
GymTyme lllinois
Northern Elite
Iconic All Stars
Wicked Elite
Dakota Spirit
Dakota Spirit
BREAK

Planet Spirit

ICE

Platinum Athletics

BREAK

GymTyme lllinois
BREAK

The Stingray Allstars
BREAK

ICE

BREAK

Platinum Athletics

BREAK

December 11 - Africa Ballroom

Team Name
Open

Hail

Force
Sugar
Break
Leopards
Vixen
Enfuego
Rose

Open

Volt
Twisters
SnowED
Candy Girls
Vibe
Firebolt
Descendants
Twilight
Break
Savage
Style

Envy
Famous
Dark Angels
Blaze
Apollo
Open
Thunder
Sky
Titanium

Break

Twist

Open

Inferno
Lunch Break
Thunder
Open

Onyx

Open

City State Check-In

Minneapolis MN 9:50 AM
Bloomington MN 9:53 AM

Lockport IL  9:57 AM
Lansing Ml 10:14 AM
Lockport IL 10:18 AM
Sioux Falls SD 10:21 AM
Roscoe IL 10:25 AM

North Liberty 1A 10:32 AM

Naperville IL 10:36 AM
Naperville IL 10:39 AM
Lockport IL 10:43 AM
Lockport IL 10:46 AM
Sussex WI 10:50 AM
Roscoe IL 10:53 AM
Naperville IL 10:57 AM
Lansing Ml 11:14 AM
Lockport IL 11:18 AM

Bloomington MN 11:21 AM
South Elgin IL 11:25 AM

Roscoe IL 11:28 AM
Sioux Falls SD 11:32 AM

Sioux Falls SD 11:35 AM
Minneapolis MN 11:42 AM
Naperville IL 11:45 AM
Maryland MO 11:49 AM
Heights
Lockport IL 11:55 AM
Sussex Wl 12:03 PM
Naperville IL 12:36 PM

Maryland MO 12:43 PM
Heights

12/09/2021 07:12 PM EST

Stretch
Mat

9:55 AM
9:58 AM
10:02 AM

10:19 AM
10:23 AM
10:26 AM
10:30 AM

10:37 AM
10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:51 AM
10:55 AM
10:58 AM
11:02 AM

11:19 AM
11:23 AM
11:26 AM
11:30 AM
11:33 AM
11:37 AM
11:40 AM

11:47 AM

11:50 AM
11:54 AM

12:00 PM

12:08 PM

12:41 PM

12:48 PM

Spring
Strip

10:02 AM
10:05 AM
10:09 AM

10:26 AM
10:30 AM
10:33 AM
10:37 AM

10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:51 AM
10:55 AM
10:58 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:09 AM

11:26 AM
11:30 AM
11:33 AM
11:37 AM
11:40 AM
11:44 AM
11:47 AM

11:54 AM

11:57 AM
12:01 PM

12:07 PM
12:15 PM
12:48 PM

12:55 PM

Full Spring
Floor

10:09 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM

10:33 AM
10:37 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM

10:51 AM
10:55 AM
10:58 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:09 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM

11:33 AM
11:37 AM
11:40 AM
11:44 AM
11:47 AM
11:51 AM
11:54 AM

12:01 PM

12:04 PM
12:08 PM

12:14 PM
12:22 PM
12:55 PM

1:02 PM

Kalahari Resort

WES

10:16 AM
10:19 AM
10:23 AM

10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:47 AM
10:51 AM

10:58 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:09 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:19 AM
11:23 AM

11:40 AM
11:44 AM
11:47 AM
11:51 AM
11:54 AM
11:58 AM
12:01 PM

12:08 PM

12:11 PM
12:15 PM

12:21 PM

12:29 PM

1:02 PM

1:09 PM

Compete
10:27 AM
10:30 AM
10:33 AM
10:37 AM
10:40 AM
10:54 AM
10:58 AM
11:01 AM
11:05 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:19 AM
11:23 AM
11:26 AM
11:30 AM
11:33 AM
11:37 AM
11:40 AM
11:54 AM
11:58 AM
12:01 PM
12:05 PM
12:08 PM
12:12 PM
12:15 PM
12:19 PM
12:22 PM
12:25 PM
12:29 PM

12:32 PM
12:35 PM
12:39 PM
12:43 PM
12:46 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:23 PM

1:26 PM

/M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L4.2 Senior Coed

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L4 Senior Coed

L6 Junior

L4 Senior Open

L6 Senior - XSmall

L4 Senior

L6 Senior - XSmall

L4 Senior

L6 Senior Coed - Small
L4 Senior

L6 Senior Coed Open

L4 Senior
L6 Senior - Small

L4 Junior
L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 Junior
L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 Junior

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 - U17

L6 International Open Coed - NT
Exhibition (Cheer)

L6 International Open - NT

L4.2 Senior

L1 Performance Recreation - 14 and Younger
(NON)
L1.1 Senior - PREP

CheerABILITIES - Elite
L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1 Mini - Novice
L2.2 Junior - PREP
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

Nation's Choice - Wisconsin Dells - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Program

GymTyme lllinois
Wicked Elite

Elite Cheer Michigan
Beyond All Stars
ICE

ICE

ICE

Northern Elite

WIDC

ICE

Wildcats Cheer Pride
Planet Spirit
Intensity Elite Cheer

The Stingray Allstars
ICE

BREAK

ICE

Planet Spirit
GymTyme lllinois
ICE

Platinum Athletics

ICE

Dakota Spirit
BREAK
GymTyme lllinois
Wicked Elite
Wicked Elite
Platinum Athletics

BREAK

Bartlett Cheerleading
Association

Chippewa Valley Spirit All

Stars
ICE

Chippewa Valley Spirit All

Stars

Legendary CYC All Stars

Rockstar Athletics

Legendary CYC All Stars

December 11 - Africa Ballroom

Team Name
Fever
Phoenix
Coed Crush
P4SSION
Frost

Halo

Black ICE
Fire

Lady Hail
4cast
Ferocious
Sh4de

Hi6H Intensity

Heat

Lady Lightning
Break

Super Freeze
Fog

Snap

Winter

Golden Girls

Blackout
Magnum
Break
Tumble?? NT
Tiny Terrors
Miss Venom
Black Ice

Break
BCA

Blazing Stars

Blue Dynasty
Twinkling Stars

Legendary CYC Rage

Havoc

Legendary CYC Little

City
Lockport
Roscoe
Chesterfield
Omaha
Naperville
Naperville
Naperville
Bloomington
Kimberly
Naperville
Lansing
Minneapolis
Shelby
Township
Sussex
Naperville

Naperville
Minneapolis
Lockport
Barrington

Maryland
Heights

Naperville
Sioux Falls

Lockport
Roscoe
Roscoe

Maryland
Heights

Bartlett

Chippewa Falls

Naperville

Chippewa Falls

Kenosha
Franklin
Kenosha

12/09/2021 07:12 PM EST

wi
wi
wi

Stretch

State Check-In Mat

12:50 PM 12:55 PM
12:54 PM 12:59 PM
12:57 PM 1:02 PM
1:.01PM 1:06 PM
1:.04PM 1:09 PM
1:08 PM 1:13PM
1:111PM  1:16 PM
1:15PM 1:20 PM
1:18 PM  1:23PM
1:22 PM  1:27 PM
1:25PM 1:30 PM
1:29PM  1:34 PM
1:32PM 1:37 PM

1:36 PM
1:39 PM

1:41 PM
1:44 PM

1:57 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:07 PM
2:11 PM

2:02 PM
2:05 PM
2:09 PM
2:12PM
2:16 PM

2:14 PM
2:18 PM

2:19 PM
2:23 PM

2:35 PM
2:39 PM
2:42 PM
2:46 PM

2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:47 PM
2:51 PM

2:59 PM 3:04 PM

3:03PM 3:08 PM

3:06 PM
3:10 PM

3:11PM
3:15PM

3:13 PM
3:17 PM
3:20 PM

3:18 PM
3:22 PM
3:25 PM

Spring
Strip
1:.02 PM
1:06 PM
1:09 PM
1:13 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:23 PM
1:27 PM
1:30 PM
1:34 PM
1:37 PM
1:41 PM
1:44 PM

1:48 PM
1:51 PM

2:09 PM
2:12 PM
2:16 PM
2:19 PM
2:23 PM

2:26 PM
2:30 PM

2:47 PM
2:51 PM
2:54 PM
2:58 PM

3:11 PM
3:15PM

3:18 PM
3:22 PM

3:25 PM
3:29 PM
3:32 PM

Full Spring

Floor
1:09 PM
1:13 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:23 PM
1:27 PM
1:30 PM
1:34 PM
1:37 PM
1:41 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:51 PM

1:55 PM
1:58 PM

2:16 PM
2:19 PM
2:23 PM
2:26 PM
2:30 PM

2:33 PM
2:37 PM

2:54 PM
2:58 PM
3:01 PM
3:.05 PM

3:18 PM

3:22 PM

3:25 PM
3:29 PM

3:32 PM
3:36 PM
3:39 PM

Kalahari Resort

WES
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:.23 PM
1:27 PM
1:30 PM
1:34 PM
1:.37 PM
1:.41 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1.51 PM
1.55 PM
1:58 PM

Compete
1:30 PM
1:34 PM
1:37 PM
1:41 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:51 PM
1:55 PM
1:58 PM
2:02 PM
2:05 PM
2:09 PM
2:12 PM

2:02 PM
2:05 PM

2:16 PM
2:19 PM
2:23 PM
2:37 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:47 PM
2:51 PM

2:23 PM
2:26 PM
2:30 PM
2:33 PM
2:37 PM

2:40 PM
2:44 PM

2:54 PM
2:58 PM
3:.01 PM
3:15 PM
3:19 PM
3:22 PM
3:26 PM

3:01 PM
3:05 PM
3:08 PM
3:12 PM

3:29 PM

3:25PM 3:39 PM

3:29PM  3:43 PM

3:32 PM
3:36 PM

3:46 PM
3:50 PM

3:39 PM
3:43 PM
3:46 PM

3:.53 PM
3:57 PM
4:00 PM

/M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L2.2 Junior - PREP
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L1.1 Junior - PREP

L4.2 Performance Recreation - 8-18 Years Old
(NON)

L1 Youth - Novice

L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP

Open Traditional Recreation - 8-18 Years Old
(NON)

L1 Junior - D2
L3 Senior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L3 Senior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L3 Senior - D2

L1 Junior - D2
L3 Senior Coed - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L3 Senior Coed - D2
L1 Senior - D2

L3 Youth - D2
L1 Mini - D2
L3 Youth - D2
L1 Mini - D2

Nation's Choice - Wisconsin Dells - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Program

Fury Athletics of Madison
Element Athletics
BREAK

Wicked Elite

Legendary CYC All Stars
Apopka Royals

BREAK

Rockstar Athletics
BREAK

Glitz Cheer Company
The Stingray Allstars
Rockstar Athletics

Glitz Cheer Company
MKE Reign Training Facility
Legendary CYC All Stars
Wicked Elite

Wicked Elite

Iconic All Stars

Green Bay Elite All-Stars
Sun Prairie Cheer

BREAK

North Dakota Elite

Storm Elite All Stars
Legendary CYC All Stars
Legendary CYC All Stars
Element Athletics

Chippewa Valley Spirit All
Stars

Fury Athletics of Madison
KCK Wildfire

MKE Reign Training Facility
Tribe Athletics

Storm Elite All Stars
BREAK

Tribe Athletics

Inspire Athletics

Fusion Allstars

Chippewa Valley Spirit All
Stars

December 11 - Africa Ballroom

Team Name

Rascals

Ambition

Tiny Twisters

Open

Itty Bitty Black Kitties
Legendary CYC Royalty
Varsity Royalty

Break

Vengeance

Open

Intensity Mini Prep
Dynamite

Mini Mayhem
Ambition Youth Prep
MINI MONARCHY
Legendary CYC Rogue
Mini Monsters

Dare Devils

Dazzle Girls

Blush

Ace of Spades

Dinner Break

Vortex

Annihilation

Legendary CYC Recon
Legendary CYC Raiders
Electric

SuperNova

Trust

Steel

MAJESTY
S3NIORS

Lady Vengeance
Break
PRINCESS3S
Fireflies

STORM

Rising Stars

City

Madison
Roscoe

Roscoe
Kenosha
Apopka

Franklin

Delavan
Sussex
Franklin
Delavan
New Berlin
Kenosha
Roscoe
Roscoe
South Elgin
De Pere
Sun Prairie

Fargo
Stevens Point
Kenosha
Kenosha
Roscoe
Chippewa Falls

Madison
Brookings
New Berlin

Clive
Stevens Point

Clive
North Liberty
Normal
Chippewa Falls

12/09/2021 07:12 PM EST

ND
wi
wi
wi

wi

wi
SD
wi

Wi

State Check-In

3:24 PM
3:27 PM

3:34 PM
3:37 PM
3:41 PM

3:58 PM

4:.05 PM
4.08 PM
4:12 PM
4:15 PM
4:19 PM
4:22 PM
4:26 PM
4:29 PM
4:33 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM

5:13 PM
5:17 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:27 PM
5:31 PM

5:34 PM
5:38 PM
5:41 PM
5:45 PM
5:48 PM

6:06 PM
6:09 PM
6:13 PM
6:16 PM

Stretch
Mat

3:29 PM
3:32 PM

3:39 PM
3:42 PM
3:46 PM

4:03 PM

4:10 PM
4:13 PM
4:17 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:27 PM
4:31 PM
4:34 PM
4:38 PM
4:41 PM
4:45 PM

5:18 PM
5:22 PM
5:25 PM
5:29 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM

5:39 PM
5:43 PM
5:46 PM
5:50 PM
5:53 PM

6:11 PM
6:14 PM
6:18 PM
6:21 PM

Spring
Strip

3:36 PM
3:39 PM

3:46 PM
3:49 PM
3:53 PM

4:10 PM

4:17 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:27 PM
4:31 PM
4:34 PM
4:38 PM
4:41 PM
4:45 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM

5:25 PM
5:29 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM
5:39 PM
5:43 PM

5:46 PM
5:50 PM
5:53 PM
5:57 PM
6:00 PM

6:18 PM
6:21 PM
6:25 PM
6:28 PM

Full Spring
Floor

3:43 PM
3:46 PM

3:53 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM

4:17 PM

4:24 PM
4:27 PM
4:31 PM
4:34 PM
4:38 PM
4:41 PM
4:45 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:55 PM
4:59 PM

5:32 PM
5:36 PM
5:39 PM
5:43 PM
5:46 PM
5:50 PM

5:53 PM
5:57 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:07 PM

6:25 PM
6:28 PM
6:32 PM
6:35 PM

Kalahari Resort

WES

3:50 PM
3:53 PM

4:00 PM
4:03 PM
4:07 PM

4:24 PM

4:31 PM
4:34 PM
4:38 PM
4:41 PM
4:45 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:55 PM
4:59 PM
5:02 PM
5:06 PM

5:39 PM
5:43 PM
5:46 PM
5:50 PM
5:53 PM
5:57 PM

6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:07 PM
6:11 PM
6:14 PM

6:32 PM
6:35 PM
6:39 PM
6:42 PM

Compete

4:04 PM
4:07 PM
4:11 PM
4:14 PM
4:17 PM
4:21 PM

4:24 PM
4:38 PM
4:42 PM
4:45 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:55 PM
4:59 PM
5:02 PM
5:06 PM
5:09 PM
5:13 PM
5:16 PM
5:20 PM

5:23 PM
5:53 PM
5:57 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:07 PM
6:11 PM

6:14 PM
6:18 PM
6:21 PM
6:25 PM
6:28 PM
6:32 PM
6:46 PM
6:49 PM
6:53 PM
6:56 PM

IM'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L3 Junior - D2
L1 Mini - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L1 Mini - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L3 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L5 Senior Open - D2
L2 Youth - D2

L5 Junior - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L5 Senior - D2
L2 Youth - D2

L2 Junior - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2

L4 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L4 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L4.2 Senior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L4.2 Senior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L4 Senior Open - D2
L2 Junior - D2

L4 Senior Open - D2

Nation's Choice - Wisconsin Dells - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Program

KCK Wildfire

Tribe Athletics

North Dakota Elite
Element Athletics

Glitz Cheer Company
Cheer Tech

Tribe Athletics

BREAK

Rockstar Athletics

Tribe Athletics

Fury Athletics of Madison
Element Athletics

WIDC

Fusion Allstars

MKE Reign Training Facility
Legendary CYC All Stars
Fusion Allstars

KCK Wildfire

BREAK

Tribe Athletics

Inspire Athletics

WIDC

Chippewa Valley Spirit All
Stars

Glitz Cheer Company
Fusion Allstars
Legendary CYC All Stars

Fusion Athletics Green Bay
Tribe Athletics

North Dakota Elite

Element Athletics

BREAK

Rockstar Athletics

Element Athletics

Fury Athletics of Madison
Rockstar Athletics

WIDC

Glitz Cheer Company

MKE Reign Training Facility
North Dakota Elite

December 11 - Africa Ballroom

Team Name
Sapphire

MIN1s

Surge

Mini Mist

Reign J3

Youth Renegades
QUE3NS

Break
Renegades
F1GHTERS
Respect

Freeze

Black Ice
Invasion
LEGACY
Legendary CYC Reign
VENGEANCE
Indigo

Break

TRIBE 5

Blackout
WEATHER GIRLS
Shining Stars

Extreme J2
Titans

Legendary CYC
Renegades

Envy
J2CREW
Thunder
Smoke
Break
Notorious
Snow Angels
Love
Anarchy
HAILSTORM
Legends Open 4
DIVINITY
4Cast

City
Brookings
Clive
Fargo
Roscoe
Delavan
Grand Forks
Clive

Franklin
Clive
Madison
Roscoe
Kimberly
Normal
New Berlin
Kenosha
Normal
Brookings

Clive
North Liberty
Kimberly
Chippewa Falls

Delavan
Normal
Kenosha

Green Bay
Clive
Fargo

Roscoe

Franklin
Roscoe
Madison
Franklin
Kimberly
Delavan
New Berlin
Fargo

12/09/2021 07:12 PM EST

wi

wi
wi
wi
wi
wi
ND

State Check-In

6:20 PM
6:23 PM
6:27 PM
6:30 PM
6:34 PM
6:37 PM
6:41 PM

6:51 PM
6:55 PM
6:58 PM
7:02 PM
7:05 PM
7:09 PM
7:12 PM
7:16 PM
7:19 PM
7:23 PM

7:40 PM
7:44 PM
7:47 PM
7:51 PM

7:54 PM
7:58 PM
8.01 PM

8:05 PM
8.08 PM
8:12 PM
8:15 PM

8:33 PM
8:36 PM
8:40 PM
8:43 PM
8:47 PM
8:50 PM
8:54 PM
8:57 PM

Stretch
Mat
6:25 PM
6:28 PM
6:32 PM
6:35 PM
6:39 PM
6:42 PM
6:46 PM

6:56 PM
7:00 PM
7:03 PM
7:07 PM
7:10 PM
7:14 PM
7:17 PM
7:21 PM
7:24 PM
7:28 PM

7:45 PM
7:49 PM
7:52 PM
7:56 PM

7:59 PM
8:03 PM
8.06 PM

8:10 PM
8:13 PM
8:17 PM
8:20 PM

8:38 PM
8:41 PM
8:45 PM
8:48 PM
8:52 PM
8:55 PM
8:59 PM
9:02 PM

Spring
Strip
6:32 PM
6:35 PM
6:39 PM
6:42 PM
6:46 PM
6:49 PM
6:53 PM

7:.03 PM
7:07 PM
7:10 PM
7:14 PM
7:17 PM
7:21 PM
7:24 PM
7:28 PM
7:31 PM
7:35 PM

7:52 PM
7:56 PM
7:59 PM
8:03 PM

8:06 PM
8:10 PM
8:13 PM

8:17 PM
8:20 PM
8:24 PM
8:27 PM

8:45 PM
8:48 PM
8:52 PM
8:55 PM
8:59 PM
9:02 PM
9:06 PM
9:09 PM

Full Spring
Floor
6:39 PM
6:42 PM
6:46 PM
6:49 PM
6:53 PM
6:56 PM
7:00 PM

7:10 PM
7:14 PM
7:17 PM
7:21 PM
7:24 PM
7:28 PM
7:31 PM
7:35 PM
7:38 PM
7:42 PM

7:59 PM
8:03 PM
8:06 PM
8:10 PM

8:13 PM
8:17 PM
8:20 PM

8:24 PM
8:27 PM
8:31 PM
8:34 PM

8:52 PM
8:55 PM
8:59 PM
9:02 PM
9:06 PM
9:09 PM
9:13 PM
9:16 PM

Kalahari Resort

WES
6:46 PM
6:49 PM
6:53 PM
6:56 PM
7:00 PM
7:03 PM
7:07 PM

7:17 PM
7:21 PM
7:24 PM
7:28 PM
7:31 PM
7:35 PM
7:38 PM
7:42 PM
7:45 PM
7:49 PM

8:06 PM
8:10 PM
8:13 PM
8:17 PM

8:20 PM
8:24 PM
8:27 PM

8:31 PM
8:34 PM
8:38 PM
8:41 PM

8:59 PM
9:02 PM
9:06 PM
9:09 PM
9:13 PM
9:16 PM
9:20 PM
9:23 PM

Compete
7:00 PM
7:03 PM
7:07 PM
7:10 PM
7:14 PM
7:17 PM
7:21 PM
7:24 PM
7:31 PM
7:35 PM
7:38 PM
7:42 PM
7:45 PM
7:49 PM
7:52 PM
7:56 PM
7:59 PM
8:03 PM
8:06 PM
8:20 PM
8:24 PM
8:27 PM
8:31 PM

8:34 PM
8:38 PM
8:41 PM

8:45 PM
8:48 PM
8:52 PM
8:55 PM
8:59 PM
9:13 PM
9:16 PM
9:20 PM
9:23 PM
9:27 PM
9:30 PM
9:34 PM
9:37 PM

IM'
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Kalahari Resort

Nation's Choice - Wisconsin Dells - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

December 11 - Africa Ballroom

Stretch Spring Full Spring

Division Program Team Name City State Check-In Mat Strip Floor Walk Compete

BREAK Break 9:41 PM
L5 Senior Coed - D2 Fury Athletics of Madison Genesis Madison Wl 9:08 PM 9:13PM 9:20 PM 9:27 PM 9:34 PM 9:48 PM
L2 Junior - D2 Fusion Athletics Green Bay = Lady Rage Green Bay Wl 9:11PM 916 PM 9:23PM 9:30 PM 9:37 PM 9:51 PM
L5 Senior Coed - D2 Fusion Athletics Green Bay  Karma Green Bay Wl 9:15PM 9:20PM  9:27 PM 9:34 PM 9:41 PM 9:55 PM
L2 Junior - D2 Storm Elite All Stars Rampage Stevens Point Wl 9:18 PM 9:23PM  9:30 PM 9:37 PM 9:44 PM 9:58 PM
L4 Senior Coed - D2 WIDC WHITE OUT Kimberly Wl 9:22PM 9:27PM  9:34 PM 9:41 PM 9:48 PM 10:02 PM
L2 Senior - D2 Cheer Tech Senior Sabotage Grand Forks ND 9:25PM 9:30PM  9:37 PM 9:44 PM 9:51 PM 10:05 PM
L4 Senior - D2 Rockstar Athletics Vendetta Franklin Wl 9:29PM 9:34PM 9141 PM 9:48 PM 9:55 PM 10:09 PM
L2 Senior - D2 North Dakota Elite Blizzard Fargo ND 9:32PM 9:37PM  9:44 PM 9:51 PM 9:58 PM 10:12 PM

12/09/2021 07:12 PM EST ,M‘
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Kalahari Resort

! 'Emrirrﬁ

Nation's Choice - Wisconsin Dells - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

December 12 - Africa Ballroom

Division Program State Check-In Stretch Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor  Walk

Team Name City

Compete

L1 Tiny KCK Wildfire Teal Brookings SD T7:20AM  7:25 AM 7:32 AM 7:39 AM 7:46 AM  8:00 AM
L1 Junior Green Bay Elite All-Stars Teal De Pere Wl 7:23AM  7:28 AM 7:35 AM 7:42 AM 7:49 AM 8:03 AM
L1-U19 Planet Spirit SUNS Minneapolis MN  7:27 AM  7:32 AM 7:39 AM 7:46 AM 7:53 AM 8:07 AM
L1 Junior Platinum Athletics Shine Maryland Heights MO 7:30 AM  7:35 AM 7:42 AM 7:49 AM 7:56 AM  8:10 AM
L1 Mini Dakota Spirit Atomic Sioux Falls SD 7:34AM  7:39 AM 7:46 AM 7:53 AM 8:00 AM 8:14 AM
L1 Junior Northern Elite Chaos Bloomington MN  7:37 AM  7:42 AM 7:49 AM 7:56 AM 8:03 AM 8:17 AM
L1 Mini Wildcats Cheer Pride Tlgers Lansing Ml 741 AM  7:46 AM 7:53 AM 8:00 AM 8:07 AM 8:21 AM
BREAK Break 8:24 AM
L1 Mini Green Bay Elite All-Stars Rogue De Pere Wl  7:51AM  7:56 AM 8:03 AM 8:10 AM 8:17 AM 8:31 AM
L1 Junior The Stingray Allstars Inferno Sussex Wl 7:55AM  8:00 AM 8:07 AM 8:14 AM 8:21 AM 8:35 AM
L1 Youth Platinum Athletics Sparkle Maryland Heights MO 7:58 AM  8:03 AM 8:10 AM 8:17 AM 8:24 AM 8:38 AM
L1 Junior ICE Crystals Naperville IL  8:02AM 8:07 AM 8:14 AM 8:21 AM 8:28 AM 8:42 AM
L1 Youth GymTyme lllinois Bettys Lockport IL  805AM 8:10 AM 8:17 AM 8:24 AM 8:31 AM 8:45 AM
L1 Junior Beyond All Stars DIVINE Omaha NE 8:09AM 8:14 AM 8:21 AM 8:28 AM 8:35 AM  8:49 AM
L1 Youth Wildcats Cheer Pride Jags Lansing Ml 8:12AM  8:17 AM 8:24 AM 8:31 AM 8:38 AM 8:52 AM
L1 Junior Wicked Elite Malefic Monarchs Roscoe IL 816 AM 8:21 AM 8:28 AM 8:35 AM 8:42 AM 8:56 AM
L3 Junior - Small Northern Elite Rampage Bloomington MN 8:19 AM  8:24 AM 8:31 AM 8:38 AM 8:45 AM 8:59 AM
L2 Senior The Stingray Allstars Lava Ladies Sussex Wl 823 AM 8:28 AM 8:35 AM 8:42 AM 8:49 AM 9:03 AM
L3 Junior - Small Platinum Athletics Steel Maryland Heights MO 8:26 AM  8:31 AM 8:38 AM 8:45 AM 8:52 AM 9:06 AM
L2 Senior Planet Spirit Rain Minneapolis MN 8:30AM  8:35 AM 8:42 AM 8:49 AM 8:56 AM  9:10 AM
L3 Junior - Small ICE Glacier Girls Naperville IL 833AM 8:38 AM 8:45 AM 8:52 AM 8:59 AM 9:13 AM
BREAK Break 9:17 AM
L2 Senior GymTyme lllinois Spark Lockport IL 851AM 8:56 AM 9:03 AM 9:10 AM 9:17 AM  9:31 AM
L3 Senior - Medium Wildcats Cheer Pride Cheetahs Lansing Ml 854 AM  8:59 AM 9:06 AM 9:13 AM 9:20 AM  9:34 AM
L2 Senior ICE Moonlight Naperville IL 858AM  9:03 AM 9:10 AM 9:17 AM 9:24 AM  9:38 AM
L3 Senior - Medium Dakota Spirit Eclipse Sioux Falls SD 9:01AM  9:06 AM 9:13 AM 9:20 AM 9:27 AM  9:41 AM
L2 Senior Northern Elite Fury Bloomington MN 9:05AM  9:10 AM 9:17 AM 9:24 AM 9:31 AM  9:45 AM
L3 Junior - Medium The Stingray Allstars Phoenix Sussex Wl  9:08AM  9:13 AM 9:20 AM 9:27 AM 9:34 AM  9:48 AM
L2 Senior Platinum Athletics Diamonds Maryland Heights MO 9:12 AM  9:17 AM 9:24 AM 9:31 AM 9:38 AM  9:52 AM
L3 Junior - Medium Planet Spirit Freeze Minneapolis MN 9:15AM  9:20 AM 9:27 AM 9:34 AM 9:41 AM  9:55 AM
L2 Junior - Small Beyond All Stars BLISS Omaha NE 9:19AM  9:24 AM 9:31 AM 9:38 AM 9:45 AM  9:59 AM
BREAK Break 10:02 AM
L2 Junior - Small Northern Elite Riptide Bloomington MN 9:36 AM  9:41 AM 9:48 AM 9:55 AM 10:02 AM 10:16 AM
L3 Junior - Medium GymTyme lllinois Secret Lockport IL  9:40AM  9:45 AM 9:52 AM 9:59 AM 10:06 AM 10:20 AM
L2 Junior - Small Green Bay Elite All-Stars Sapphire De Pere Wl 9143 AM  9:48 AM 9:55 AM 10:02 AM 10:09 AM 10:23 AM
L3 Junior - Medium Beyond All Stars CRUSH Omaha NE 9:47 AM  9:52 AM 9:59 AM 10:06 AM 10:13 AM 10:27 AM
L2 Junior - Small Platinum Athletics Frost Maryland Heights MO 9:50 AM  9:55 AM 10:02 AM 10:09 AM 10:16 AM 10:30 AM
BREAK Break 10:34 AM
L2 Junior - Medium Wicked Elite Evil Queens Roscoe IL 10:08 AM 10:13 AM 10:20 AM 10:27 AM 10:34 AM 10:48 AM
L3 Senior Coed Northern Elite Force Bloomington MN 10:11 AM 10:16 AM 10:23 AM 10:30 AM 10:37 AM 10:51 AM
BREAK Open 10:55 AM
L2 Junior - Medium Dakota Spirit Enfuego Sioux Falls SD 10:18 AM 10:23 AM 10:30 AM 10:37 AM 10:44 AM 10:58 AM
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Kalahari Resort
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Nation's Choice - Wisconsin Dells - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

December 12 - Africa Ballroom

Division Program

Team Name City

State Check-In Stretch Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor Walk  Compete

L3 Senior - Small GymTyme lllinois Vixen Lockport IL 10:21 AM 10:26 AM 10:33 AM 10:40 AM 10:47 AM 11:01 AM
L2 Junior - Medium GymTyme lllinois Sugar Lockport IL  10:25 AM 10:30 AM 10:37 AM 10:44 AM 10:51 AM 11:05 AM

BREAK Open 11:08 AM
L2 Junior - Medium Wildcats Cheer Pride Leopards Lansing Ml 10:31 AM 10:36 AM 10:43 AM 10:50 AM 10:57 AM 11:11 AM
L3 Senior - Small Wicked Elite Rose Roscoe IL 10:35 AM 10:40 AM 10:47 AM 10:54 AM 11:01 AM 11:15 AM
L2 Junior - Medium Planet Spirit Hail Minneapolis MN 10:38 AM  10:43 AM 10:50 AM 10:57 AM 11:04 AM 11:18 AM
L2 -U17 Inspire Athletics Volt North Liberty 1A 10:42 AM 10:47 AM 10:54 AM 11:01 AM 11:08 AM 11:22 AM
L2 Youth The Stingray Allstars Firebolt Sussex Wl 10:45 AM 10:50 AM 10:57 AM 11:04 AM 11:11 AM 11:25 AM

BREAK Break 11:29 AM
L2 Youth ICE Twisters Naperville IL 10:56 AM 11:01 AM 11:08 AM 11:15 AM 11:22 AM 11:36 AM
L3 - U19 Coed ICE SnowED Naperville IL 10:59 AM 11:04 AM 11:11 AM 11:18 AM 11:25 AM 11:39 AM
L2 Youth GymTyme lllinois Candy Girls Lockport IL 11:03 AM 11:08 AM 11:15 AM 11:22 AM 11:29 AM 11:43 AM
L4 - U19 Coed GymTyme lllinois Vibe Lockport IL 11:06 AM 11:11 AM 11:18 AM 11:25 AM 11:32 AM 11:46 AM
L5 Junior ICE Twilight Naperville IL 11:10 AM 11:15 AM 11:22 AM 11:29 AM 11:36 AM 11:50 AM
L4 - U19 Coed Wicked Elite Descendants Roscoe IL 11:13AM 11:18 AM 11:25 AM 11:32 AM 11:39 AM 11:53 AM

BREAK Break 11:57 AM
L5 Junior Wildcats Cheer Pride Savage Lansing Ml 11:31 AM  11:36 AM 11:43 AM 11:50 AM 11:57 AM 12:11 PM
L3 Youth GymTyme lllinois Style Lockport IL 11:34 AM 11:39 AM 11:46 AM 11:53 AM 12:00 PM 12:14 PM
L5 Senior Open Coed Northern Elite Envy Bloomington MN 11:38 AM 11:43 AM 11:50 AM 11:57 AM 12:04 PM 12:18 PM

BREAK Open 12:21 PM
L5 Senior Open Wicked Elite Dark Angels Roscoe IL 11:44 AM 11:49 AM 11:56 AM 12:03 PM 12:10 PM 12:24 PM
L3 Youth ICE Sky Naperville IL 11:48 AM 11:53 AM 12:00 PM 12:07 PM 12:14 PM 12:28 PM
L5 Senior Planet Spirit Thunder Minneapolis MN 11:51 AM 11:56 AM 12:03 PM 12:10 PM 12:17 PM 12:31 PM
L3 Youth Iconic All Stars Famous South Elgin IL 11:55AM 12:00 PM 12:07 PM 12:14 PM 12:21 PM 12:35 PM
L5 Senior Dakota Spirit Apollo Sioux Falls SD 11:58 AM 12:03 PM 12:10 PM 12:17 PM 12:24 PM 12:38 PM
L3 Youth Dakota Spirit Blaze Sioux Falls SD 12:02 PM 12:07 PM 12:14 PM 12:21 PM 12:28 PM 12:42 PM
L5 Senior Coed GymTyme lllinois Twist Lockport IL 12:05PM 12:10 PM 12:17 PM 12:24 PM 12:31 PM 12:45 PM

BREAK Break 12:49 PM
L5 Senior Coed Platinum Athletics Titanium Maryland Heights MO 12:12 PM 12:17 PM 12:24 PM 12:31 PM 12:38 PM 12:52 PM

BREAK Lunch Break 12:55 PM
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall ICE Thunder Naperville IL 12:45PM 12:50 PM 12:57 PM 1:04 PM 1111 PM  1:25PM
CheerABILITIES - Elite ICE Blue Dynasty Naperville IL 12:49PM 12:54 PM 1:01 PM 1:08 PM 1:15PM  1:29 PM
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall Elite Cheer Michigan Coed Crush Chesterfield Ml 12:52 PM 12:57 PM 1:04 PM 1:11 PM 1:18 PM  1:32 PM
L4.2 Senior Coed Wicked Elite Phoenix Roscoe IL 12:56 PM  1:.01 PM 1:08 PM 1:15 PM 1:22PM  1:36 PM
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall Platinum Athletics Onyx Maryland Heights MO 12:59 PM  1:04 PM 1:11 PM 1:18 PM 1:25PM  1:39 PM
L4 Senior Coed Beyond All Stars P4SSION Omaha NE 1:03PM 1:08 PM 1:15 PM 1:22 PM 1:29 PM  1:43 PM
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall GymTyme lllinois Fever Lockport IL 1.06 PM 1:11 PM 1:18 PM 1:25 PM 1:32 PM  1:46 PM
L4 Senior The Stingray Allstars Heat Sussex Wl 1:10PM  1:15PM 1:22 PM 1:29 PM 1:36 PM  1:50 PM
L6 Junior ICE Frost Naperville IL 1:13PM  1:18 PM 1:25 PM 1:32 PM 1:39PM  1:53 PM
L4 Senior Planet Spirit Sh4de Minneapolis MN 1:17PM  1:22PM 1:29 PM 1:36 PM 1:43PM 1:57 PM
L6 Senior - XSmall ICE Black ICE Naperville IL 1:20PM  1:25PM 1:32 PM 1:39 PM 1:46 PM  2:00 PM
L4 Senior ICE 4cast Naperville IL  1:24PM  1:29 PM 1:36 PM 1:43 PM 1:50 PM  2:04 PM
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Division

L6 Senior - XSmall

L4 Senior

L6 Senior Coed - Small
L4 Junior

L6 Senior Coed Open

L4 Junior

L6 Senior - Small

L4 Junior

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 -U17

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4 Senior Open

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L4.2 Senior
L6 International Open Coed - NT

L6 International Open - NT

L1 Junior - D2
L3 Senior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L3 Senior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L3 Senior - D2
L1 Junior - D2

L3 Senior Coed - D2
L1 Junior - D2

L3 Senior Coed - D2
L1 Senior - D2

L3 Youth - D2

L1 Mini - D2

L3 Youth - D2

L1 Mini - D2

L3 Junior - D2

L1 Mini - D2

L3 Junior - D2

L1 Mini - D2

L3 Junior - D2

Nation's Choice - Wisconsin Dells - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

Program

wiDC

Northern Elite

Wildcats Cheer Pride
GymTyme lllinois
BREAK

Intensity Elite Cheer
Platinum Athletics

ICE

ICE

ICE

Dakota Spirit

GymTyme lllinois

ICE

BREAK

ICE

Platinum Athletics

Planet Spirit

BREAK

Wicked Elite

BREAK

MKE Reign Training Facility
Storm Elite All Stars
Fury Athletics of Madison
Legendary CYC All Stars
Element Athletics
Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars
Legendary CYC All Stars
BREAK

Tribe Athletics

North Dakota Elite

KCK Wildfire

Storm Elite All Stars
Fusion Allstars

Element Athletics

Tribe Athletics

Tribe Athletics

MKE Reign Training Facility
Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars
wIDC

Inspire Athletics

Fury Athletics of Madison
BREAK

December 12 - Africa Ballroom

Team Name City
Lady Hail Kimberly
Fire Bloomington
Ferocious Lansing
Snap Lockport
Break

Hi6H Intensity Shelby Township
Golden Girls Maryland Heights
Lady Lightning Naperville
Super Freeze Naperville
Winter Barrington
Magnum Sioux Falls
Tumble?? NT Lockport
Halo Naperville
Break

Blackout Naperville
Black Ice Maryland Heights
Fog Minneapolis
Open

Miss Venom Roscoe
Break

MAJESTY New Berlin
Annihilation Stevens Point
Trust Madison
Legendary CYC Raiders Kenosha
Electric Roscoe
SuperNova Chippewa Falls
Legendary CYC Recon Kenosha
Break

S3NIORS Clive
Vortex Fargo
Steel Brookings
Lady Vengeance Stevens Point
STORM Normal
Mini Mist Roscoe
PRINCESS3S Clive
MIN1s Clive
LEGACY New Berlin
Rising Stars Chippewa Falls
Black Ice Kimberly
Fireflies North Liberty
Respect Madison
Break

12/09/2021 07:12 PM EST

Wil 1:27 PM
MN 1:31 PM
Ml 1:34 PM
IL  1:38PM
Ml 1:55PM
MO 1:59 PM
IL  2:02PM
IL  2:06 PM
IL  2:09PM
SD 2:13PM
IL  2:16 PM
IL  2:20PM
IL  2:37PM
MO 2:41PM
MN  2:44 PM
IL  2:52 PM
Wil 3:02 PM
Wl 3:06 PM
Wl 3:09 PM
Wl 3:13PM
IL 316 PM
Wil 3:20 PM
Wl 3:23PM
A 3:41PM
ND 3:44 PM
SD 3:48 PM
Wl 3:51PM
IL  3:55PM
IL  3:58 PM
1A 4:.02 PM
IA 4:.05PM
Wl 4:09 PM
Wl 4:12PM
Wl 4:16 PM
A 419 PM
Wl 4:23 PM

1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:39 PM
1:43 PM

2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:07 PM
2:11 PM
2:14 PM
2:18 PM
2:21 PM
2:25 PM

2:42 PM
2:46 PM
2:49 PM

2:57 PM

3:07 PM
3:11 PM
3:14 PM
3:18 PM
3:21 PM
3:25 PM
3:28 PM

3:46 PM
3:49 PM
3:53 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:03 PM
4:07 PM
4:10 PM
4:14 PM
4:17 PM
4:21 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM

1:39 PM
1:43 PM
1:46 PM
1:50 PM

2:07 PM
2:11 PM
2:14 PM
2:18 PM
2:21 PM
2:25 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM

2:49 PM
2:53 PM
2:56 PM

3:04 PM

3:14 PM
3:18 PM
3:21 PM
3:25 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:35 PM

3:53 PM
3:56 PM
4:.00 PM
4:03 PM
4:07 PM
4:10 PM
4:14 PM
4:17 PM
4:21 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:31 PM
4:35 PM

State Check-In Stretch Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor

1:46 PM
1:50 PM
1:53 PM
1:57 PM

2:14 PM
2:18 PM
2:21 PM
2:25 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:35 PM
2:39 PM

2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:03 PM

3:11 PM

3:21 PM
3:25 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:35 PM
3:39 PM
3:42 PM

4:00 PM
4:03 PM
4:.07 PM
4:10 PM
4:14 PM
4:17 PM
4:21 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:31 PM
4:35 PM
4:38 PM
4:42 PM

Kalahari Resort

Walk
1:53 PM
1:57 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM

2:21 PM
2:25 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:35 PM
2:39 PM
2:42 PM
2:46 PM

3:03 PM
3:.07 PM
3:10 PM

3:18 PM

3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:35 PM
3:39 PM
3:42 PM
3:46 PM
3:49 PM

4:07 PM
4:10 PM
4:14 PM
4:17 PM
4:21 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:31 PM
4:35 PM
4:38 PM
4:42 PM
4:45 PM
4:49 PM

Compete

2:07 PM
2:11 PM
2:14 PM
2:18 PM
2:21 PM
2:35 PM
2:39 PM
2:42 PM
2:46 PM
2:49 PM
2:53 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:.03 PM
3:17 PM
3:21 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:35 PM
3:42 PM
3:46 PM
3:49 PM
3:53 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:03 PM
4:07 PM
4:21 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:31 PM
4:35 PM
4:38 PM
4:42 PM
4:45 PM
4:49 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM
4:59 PM
5:03 PM
5:06 PM
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Division

L3 Junior - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L3 Junior - D2

L2 Youth - D2

L5 Senior Open - D2

L2 Youth - D2
L5 Senior - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L5 Junior - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L4 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2
L4 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2

L4.2 Senior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L4.2 Senior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L4 Senior Open - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L5 Senior Coed - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L5 Senior Coed - D2

L2 Junior - D2
L4 Senior - D2
L2 Senior - D2

L4 Senior Open - D2

L2 Senior - D2

Program
Rockstar Athletics
Fusion Allstars
Tribe Athletics
Element Athletics
Glitz Cheer Company
Tribe Athletics
North Dakota Elite
Cheer Tech

KCK Wildfire
BREAK

Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars

Fusion Allstars

Fusion Allstars

wibC

Legendary CYC All Stars
Tribe Athletics

Inspire Athletics

Fusion Athletics Green Bay
KCK Wildfire

Storm Elite All Stars

North Dakota Elite

BREAK

Rockstar Athletics

Fusion Athletics Green Bay
wIDC

Rockstar Athletics

MKE Reign Training Facility
Element Athletics

Fury Athletics of Madison
North Dakota Elite

Element Athletics

BREAK

Tribe Athletics

BREAK

Fury Athletics of Madison
Legendary CYC All Stars
Fusion Athletics Green Bay
Glitz Cheer Company
Rockstar Athletics

North Dakota Elite

Glitz Cheer Company
Cheer Tech

December 12 - Africa Ballroom

Team Name
Renegades
Invasion
QUE3NS
Freeze

Reign J3
F1GHTERS
Surge

Youth Renegades
Sapphire

Dinner Break
Shining Stars
VENGEANCE
Titans
WEATHER GIRLS
Legendary CYC Reign
TRIBE 5
Blackout

Lady Rage
Indigo

Rampage
Thunder

Break

Notorious

Envy
HAILSTORM
Anarchy
DIVINITY

Snow Angels
Love

4Cast

Smoke

Open

J2CREW

Break

Genesis
Legendary CYC Renegades
Karma

Extreme J2
Vendetta
Blizzard
Legends Open 4
Senior Sabotage

City
Franklin
Normal

Clive
Roscoe
Delavan

Clive

Fargo
Grand Forks
Brookings

Chippewa Falls
Normal
Normal

Kimberly
Kenosha
Clive
North Liberty
Green Bay
Brookings
Stevens Point
Fargo

Franklin
Green Bay
Kimberly
Franklin
New Berlin
Roscoe
Madison
Fargo
Roscoe

Clive

Madison
Kenosha
Green Bay
Delavan
Franklin
Fargo
Delavan
Grand Forks
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wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
wi
ND
Wi
ND

4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:47 PM
4:51 PM
4:54 PM
4:58 PM
5:01 PM
5:05 PM
5:08 PM

5:42 PM
5:45 PM
5:49 PM
5:52 PM
5:56 PM
5:59 PM
6:03 PM
6:06 PM
6:10 PM
6:13 PM
6:17 PM

6:34 PM
6:38 PM
6:41 PM
6:45 PM
6:48 PM
6:52 PM
6:55 PM
6:59 PM
7:02 PM

7:09 PM

7:19 PM
7:23 PM
7:26 PM
7:30 PM
7:33 PM
7:37 PM
7:40 PM
7:44 PM

Nation's Choice - Wisconsin Dells - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

4:45 PM
4:49 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM
4:59 PM
5:03 PM
5:06 PM
5:10 PM
5:13 PM

5:47 PM
5:50 PM
5:54 PM
5:57 PM
6:01 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:11 PM
6:15 PM
6:18 PM
6:22 PM

6:39 PM
6:43 PM
6:46 PM
6:50 PM
6:53 PM
6:57 PM
7:00 PM
7:04 PM
7:07 PM

7:14 PM

7:24 PM
7:28 PM
7:31 PM
7:35 PM
7:38 PM
7:42 PM
7:45 PM
7:49 PM

4:52 PM
4:56 PM
4:59 PM
5:03 PM
5:06 PM
5:10 PM
5:13 PM
5:17 PM
5:20 PM

5:54 PM
5:57 PM
6:01 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:11 PM
6:15 PM
6:18 PM
6:22 PM
6:25 PM
6:29 PM

6:46 PM
6:50 PM
6:53 PM
6:57 PM
7:00 PM
7:04 PM
7:07 PM
7:11 PM
7:14 PM

7:21 PM

7:31 PM
7:35 PM
7:38 PM
7:42 PM
7:45 PM
7:49 PM
7:52 PM
7:56 PM

State Check-In Stretch Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor

4:59 PM
5:03 PM
5:06 PM
5:10 PM
5:13 PM
5:17 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:27 PM

6:01 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:11 PM
6:15 PM
6:18 PM
6:22 PM
6:25 PM
6:29 PM
6:32 PM
6:36 PM

6:53 PM
6:57 PM
7:00 PM
7:04 PM
7:07 PM
7:11 PM
7:14 PM
7:18 PM
7:21 PM

7:28 PM

7:38 PM
7:42 PM
7:45 PM
7:49 PM
7:52 PM
7:56 PM
7:59 PM
8:03 PM

Kalahari Resort

Walk
5:06 PM
5:10 PM
5:13 PM
5:17 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:27 PM
5:31 PM
5:34 PM

6:08 PM
6:11 PM
6:15 PM
6:18 PM
6:22 PM
6:25 PM
6:29 PM
6:32 PM
6:36 PM
6:39 PM
6:43 PM

7:00 PM
7:04 PM
7:07 PM
7:11 PM
7:14 PM
7:18 PM
7:21 PM
7:25 PM
7:28 PM

7:35 PM

7:45 PM
7:49 PM
7:52 PM
7:56 PM
7:59 PM
8:03 PM
8:06 PM
8:10 PM

Compete

5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:27 PM
5:31 PM
5:34 PM
5:38 PM
5:41 PM
5:45 PM
5:48 PM
5:52 PM
6:22 PM
6:25 PM
6:29 PM
6:32 PM
6:36 PM
6:39 PM
6:43 PM
6:46 PM
6:50 PM
6:53 PM
6:57 PM
7:00 PM
7:14 PM
7:18 PM
7:21 PM
7:25 PM
7:28 PM
7:32 PM
7:35 PM
7:39 PM
7:42 PM
7:46 PM
7:49 PM
7:52 PM
7:59 PM
8:03 PM
8:06 PM
8:10 PM
8:13 PM
8:17 PM
8:20 PM
8:24 PM

'ﬂ/

VARSITY SPIRIT



Kalahari Resort

Nation's Choice - Wisconsin Dells - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

December 12 - Africa Ballroom

Division Program Team Name City State Check-In Stretch Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor Walk  Compete
L4 Senior Coed - D2 wIDC WHITE OUT Kimberly Wl 7:47PM  7:52 PM 7:59 PM 8:06 PM 8:13PM 8:27 PM

12/09/2021 07:12 PM EST IM.

VARSITY SPIRIT



